Catalog#: TRT SERIES
TIMER READY TRANSFORMER
Category Landscape Lighting
Page I31
Features:
- Primary Voltage: 120 Volts
- Secondary Voltage: 12V/13V/14V/15V Output Options
- Frequency: 50/60 Hz
- Stainless Steel: SS304 Grade
- Black: Powder Coated CRCA Steel
- Core Type: E&I
- Insulation Class: H
- Circuit Breaker Protection
- Sealed in Epoxy Compound
- Timer and Photocell Ready
Document:
Installation Instruction
Certifications:
UL File Number:
E309006
Transformer
Only
Transformer
with Timer and
PC Installed
Finish Wattage Dimension (L x W x H)
TRT-75-SS TRT-75-SS-TP Stainless Steel 75W
18.976" x 5.35" x 5.629"
TRT-75-BK TRT-75-BK-TP Black 75W
TRT-100-SS TRT-100-SS-TP Stainless Steel 100W
TRT-100-BK TRT-100-BK-TP Black 100W
TRT-150-SS TRT-150-SS-TP Stainless Steel 150W
TRT-150-BK TRT-150-BK-TP Black 150W
TRT-300-SS TRT-300-SS-TP Stainless Steel 300W
TRT-300-BK TRT-300-BK-TP Black 300W
TRT-600-SS TRT-600-SS-TP Stainless Steel 600W
19.055" x 6.496" x 5.905"
TRT-600-BK TRT-600-BK-TP Black 600W
TRT-900-SS TRT-900-SS-TP Stainless Steel 900W
TRT-900-BK TRT-900-BK-TP Black 900W
/docs/Catalog/Cat37/Pages/I31.pdf
/tr-3ht.html
/pc-1st.html
/docs/installation/landscape_lighting/TRT_SERIES.pdf